UNIFORM PICK-UP: Coaches can start
picking up uniforms at the Parks and
Recreation Office at 35 Oak Street
(Monday — Friday 8AM-5PM) starting
WEDNESDAY January 13",

THE CITY OF o

BRENTWOOD

HERITAGE = VISION = OPPORTUNITY

Youth Basketball 2016
League Schedule
10-13 Years
Revised March 2016

UNIFORM ISSUES: We do not have
extra uniforms. If you ordered the wrong
size jersey, you will need to purchase a
replacement through Brentwood
Embroidery: 634-5268

WILDCATS: Jeff Schultz 487-4673 CARDINAL: Douglas Campa 408-921-8883
DUCKS: Matthew Weaver 354-0002 BRUINS: Ryan Ponce 595-5239
BEARS: Craig Caldwell 510-875-4054 TROJANS: Harri Brown 752-4998

PRACTICES and GAMES are held at the following gyms:

Edna Hill Middle School Bristow Middle School
(Gymnasium is behind the 855 Minnesota Avenue
School, please use address Brentwood, CA 94513
Below)

235 Lawrence Lane
Brentwood, CA 94513

Court Time Team
Tuesday, January 5, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Trojans
Wednesday, January 6, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Bruins
Court #1/2 7:30PM-8:30PM Ducks
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Wildcats
Thursday, January 7, 2016 **Practice**

Court #1/2 7:45PM-8:45PM Bears
Court #3/4 7:00PM-8:00PM Cardinal
Tuesday, January 12, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Trojans
Wednesday, January 13, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Bruins
Court #1/2 7:30PM-8:30PM Ducks
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Wildcats

Thursday, January 14, 2016 **Practice**
Court #1/2 7:45PM-8:45PM Bears
Court #3/4 7:00PM-8:00PM Cardinal

Doug Adams Middle School
401 American Avenue
Brentwood, CA 94513

School

Edna Hill
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Edna Hill
Edna Hill

Edna Hill
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Saturday, January 16, 2016 *Games** Home Visitor

Court #2 8:30AM Ducks S Bruins
Court #2 9:45AM Bears VS Trojans
Court #2 11:00AM Wildcats VS Cardinal
Tuesday, January 19, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Trojans Edna Hill
Wednesday, January 20, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Bruins Edna Hill
Court #1/2 7:30PM-8:30PM Ducks Edna Hill
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Wildcats Edna Hill
Thursday, January 21, 2016 **Practice**

Court #1/2 7:45PM-8:45PM Bears Edna Hill
Court #3/4 7:00PM-8:00PM Cardinal Edna Hill

PICTURE DAY! Wear your uniforms!!!

Saturday, January 23, 2016 *Games** Home Visitor
Court #2 12:15PM Cardinal S Bruins
Court #2 1:30PM Ducks VS Bears
Court #2 2:45PM Wildcats VS Trojans

Tuesday, January 26, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Trojans Edna Hill
Wednesday, January 27, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Bruins Edna Hill
Court #1/2 7:30PM-8:30PM Ducks Edna Hill
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Wildcats Edna Hill
Thursday, January 28, 2016 **Practice**

Court #1/2 7:45PM-8:45PM Bears Edna Hill
Court #3/4 7:00PM-8:00PM Cardinal Edna Hill
Saturday, January 30, 2016 *Games** Home Visitor
Court #2 8:30AM Wildcats S Bruins
Court #2 9:45AM Bears VS Cardinal
Court #2 11:00AM Ducks VS Trojans
Tuesday, February 2, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Trojans Edna Hill
Wednesday, February 3, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Bruins Edna Hill
Court #1/2 7:30PM-8:30PM Ducks Edna Hill
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Wildcats Edna Hill
Thursday, February 4, 2016 **Practice**

Court #1/2 7:45PM-8:45PM Bears Edna Hill
Court #3/4 7:00PM-8:00PM Cardinal Edna Hill
Saturday, February 6, 2016 *Games** Home Visitor
Court #2 12:15PM Bears VS Bruins
Court #2 1:30PM Wild Cats S Ducks

Court #2 2:45PM Cardinal VS Trojans




Tuesday, February 9, 2016 **Practice**
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Trojans Edna Hill

Wednesday, February 10, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Bruins Edna Hill
Court #1/2 7:30PM-8:30PM Ducks Edna Hill
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Wildcats Edna Hill
Thursday, February 11, 2016 **Practice**

Court #1/2 7:45PM-8:45PM Bears Edna Hill
Court #3/4 7:00PM-8:00PM Cardinal Edna Hill
Saturday, February 13, 2016 *Games** Home Visitor

Court #2 8:30AM Wildcats S Bears

Court #2 9:45AM Ducks VS Cardinal
Court #2 11:00AM Bruins VS Trojans
Tuesday, February 16, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Cardinal Doug Adams
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Trojans Doug Adams
Wednesday, February 17, 2016 **Practice**

Court #1/2 6:30PM-7:30PM Wildcats Doug Adams
Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Bruins Doug Adams
Court #1/2 7:30PM-8:30PM Ducks Doug Adams
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Bears Doug Adams
Saturday, February 20, 2016 **Games** Home Visitor

Court #2 12:15PM Ducks VS Bruins

Court #2 1:30PM Wildcats VS Cardinal
Court #2 2:45PM Bears VS Trojans
Tuesday, February 23, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Trojans Bristow
Wednesday, February 24, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Bruins Bristow
Court #1/2 7:30PM-8:30PM Ducks Bristow
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Wildcats Bristow
Thursday, February 25, 2016 **Practice**

Court #1/2 7:30PM-8:30PM Cardinal Bristow
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Bears Bristow

NO GAMES ON FEBRUARY 27TH DUE TO DISTRICT WIDE BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

Thursday, March 3, 2016 **Practice**

Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Cardinal Doug Adams
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Trojans Doug Adams
Friday, March 4, 2016 **Practice**

Court #1/2 6:30PM-7:30PM Wildcats Doug Adams
Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Bruins Doug Adams
Court #1/2 7:30PM-8:30PM Ducks Doug Adams

Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Bears Doug Adams



Saturday, March 5, 2016 **Playoffs** Home
*xx@ Doug Adams Middle School****
Revised March 2016

Court #2 8:30AM *Game 1* 3" Place Trojans
Court #2 9:45AM *Game 2* 4" Place Ducks
Court #2 11:00AM *Game 3* 1* Place Cardinal
Tuesday, March 8, 2016 **Practice**
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Trojans
Wednesday, March 9, 2016 **Practice**
Court #3/4 6:30PM-7:30PM Bruins
Court #1/2 7:30PM-8:30PM Ducks
Court #3/4 7:30PM-8:30PM Wildcats
Thursday, March 10, 2016 **Practice**
Court #1/2 7:45PM-8:45PM Bears
Court #3/4 7:00PM-8:00PM Cardinal
Saturday, March 12, 2016 **Games** Home

@Edna Hill Middle School
Court #2 12:15PM *Game 4* 2" Place Bears
Court #2 1:30PM *Championship* Winner of Game 3

Visitor
VS 6" Place Wildcats
VS 5" Place Bruins
VS Winner of Game 2
Edna Hill
Edna Hill
Edna Hill
Edna Hill
1% and 2" place
_ teams only will
Egna E'” receive trophies on
naHl 1 championship day.
Visitor
Vs Winner of Game 1
Vs Winner of Game 4

Due to the scheduling conflicts, the City of Brentwood Youth Basketball League
will play on Lincoln’s Birthday weekend and President’s Day.
We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause.

*Sign-up for Pee Wee Baseball and Girls Fast Pitch Softball:
REGISTRATION ENDS FEBRUARY 22 — practice starts the week
of March 21°'. For more information please contact
Parks and Recreation at 516-5444**

The City of Brentwood Parks and Recreation Department contracts out pictures
and picture scheduling to Home Team Photography. Any questions regarding
pictures or your scheduled picture times should be directed to them at (925) 827-4686.



	Court  Time    Team   School

